
S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

18 

19 

20 

21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

|25 

NAME OF STUDENT 

GURASIS KAUR 
LAVEENA VAISH 

LOVANYA KWATRA 

NATANIA DHALIWAL 

GURNOOR KAUR 

LAKSHAY KUMAR MANDAL ANIRUDH KUMAR 

GOUTAM 

INSHA PARVEEN 
DILQASH KAUR 
RAKSHAN 

|VIVEK KUMAR 

PRACHI 

HARDEEP SINGH 

|GURSEWNAK SINGH 

PARTH SHARMA 

MAHI SHARMA 
ISHMAN KAUR 

TWINKLE VERMA 

| DURAAN SEHGAL 
|SIMRAN KAUR 

HAZEL RUTH BEATY 

AVLEEN KAUR 

|ASHISH 

ASHUTOSH TIWARI 

NITESH KUMAR 

kanchan 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 

ADMISSION I/C 

CLASS-IV (2025-26) 

FATHERS NAME 

HARINDER SINGH 
AMIT KUMAR 

HEMANT KWATRA 

RAJ KUMAR 
GURDEEP SINGH 

SONU 

MOHAMMAD ARIF 

LT. MANINDER SINGH 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
RAMPUKAR VERMA 

JAGVINDER KUMAR 
ARVINDER SINGH 
JAWALA SINGH 
VIKRAM SHARMA 

BALWINDER 

HARBHAJAN SINGH 
MUNISH KUMAR 

INDRA KUMAR SEHGAL 
|JAGDEEP SINGH 

CALIFFORD ANGELO 
BEATTY 
JASPREET SINGH 

AJAY PAL 
VINOD KUMAR TIWARI 

BALVINDER KUMAR 

DOB 

Chainan 

8/21/2015 
12/22/2015 

10/8/2015 

3/13/2016 

7/12/2015 
1/17/2015 
6/8/2015 
1/13/2016 
3/17/2016 
10/14/2015 
5/12/2015 
6/9/2014 
5/25/2014 
9/7/2015 
|12/4/2015 
|12/30/2015 
2/26/2016 
12/5/2015 
8/31/2015 
7/26/2014 

|10/21/2014 

9/6/2015 
12/3/2015 
4/10/2014 
1/17/2015 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

DEPARTME SERVICE 
CAT NT 

AUDIT 

IAF 

IAF 

STATE 

GOVT. 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PM Shi KV. AFS Hgh Grounde Chendlgarth 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

9rr�Pincipal 

LOTTERY 

NO/WAIT LIST 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-14 

WL-15 

WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

PRINCIPAL 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigar 



s.NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

LAKSHAY KUMAR 
MANDAL 

S.NO.NAME OF STUDENT 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-NCL) 
CLASS-IV (2025-26) 

ISHMAN KAUR 

DURAAN SEHGAL 
DILQASH KAUR 
SIMRAN KAUR 

|ASHISH 

NATANIA DHALIWAL 
GURNOOR KAUR 

PRACHI 
GURSEVWAK SINGH 
AVLEEN KAUR 
NITESH KUMAR 

kauchan 
ADMISSION I/C 

ANIRUDH KUMAR 

|HARBHAJAN SINGH 
INDRA KUMAR SEHGAL 
LT. MANINDER SINGH 

JAGDEEP SINGH 

FATHERS NAME 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (SCHEDULE CASTE) 

CLASS-IV (2025-26) 

|AJAY PAL 

RAJ KUMAR 

|GURDEEP SINGH 

JAGVINDER KUMAR 

JAWALA SINGH 

JASPREET SINGH 

BALVINDER KUMAR 

DOB 

IChalrman 

10/8/2015||AF 

2/26/2016| PVT 
8/31/2015| PVT 
3/17/2016| PVT 
7/26/2014 PVT 

DOB 

12/3/2015 

7/12/2015 
1/17/2015 

6/9/2014 

|9/7/2015 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

DEPARTMENT 

|9/6/2015 
1/17/2015 

DEPARTMENT 

PM Shi KV. AFS Hlgh Grounde Chendigarh 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

SERVICE 
CAT 

V 

SERVICE 
CAT 

>>>> V 

V 

V 

yrPrincipal 

LOTTERY 
NO/WAIT LIST 

NO. 

1 

2 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

LOTTERY 

NO/WAT LIST 
NO. 

1 

2 

WL-1 

WL-2 

PRÍNCIPAL 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigari 
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